m

/2 Pint/Pint
Small bottles
Can

Large bottle
Glass (175ml)
Bottle
Bottle

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

25 ml

25ml

Soft Drinks:

250ml can

125ml1/200ml bottle

Dash

Highball/pint

BAR LIST 2022

Peroni lager

Bud, Corona, Miller, Peroni, Stella,
Guinness

Magners Cider, Koppaberg

Wine — Red, White, Rose

Wine - Red or White

Rose

Malt whisky/Premium Gin

Edinburgh Gin Flavours

Smirnoff Vodka

OVD Rum/Captain Morgan Spiced Rum/Bacardi
Gordons Gin/Sloe Gin/Bombay Sapphire
Archers peach schnapps/Malibu

Martini

Jack Daniels/Southern Comfort

Blended Whisky

Martell Cognac/Drambuie/Cointreau
Cockburn’s reserve port/Sherry/Baileys
Tia Maria/Sambuca/Tequila/Tequila Rose

Jagermeister/Bomb

Red Bull

Tonic/Soda/Mixer

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Orange,
Cranberry, Lime cordial

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Sparkling water etc

il A\ SWANLEY

£2.50/£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00/£4.50
£14.00
£15.50
£4.00

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50/£5.00

£3.00
£2.00

50p

£1.50/£2.00



