

BAR LIST 2022

½ Pint/Pint	Peroni lager	£2.50/£4.50
Small bottles	Bud, Corona, Miller, Peroni, Stella,	£3.50
Can	Guinness	£3.50
Large bottle	Magners Cider, Koppaberg	£4.00
Glass (175ml)	Wine – Red, White, Rose	£4.00/£4.50
Bottle	Wine - Red or White	£14.00
Bottle	Rose	£15.50
25ml	Malt whisky/Premium Gin	£4.00
25ml	Edinburgh Gin Flavours	£3.50
25ml	Smirnoff Vodka	£3.00
25ml	OVD Rum/Captain Morgan Spiced Rum/Bacardi	£3.00
25ml	Gordons Gin/Sloe Gin/Bombay Sapphire	£3.00
25ml	Archers peach schnapps/Malibu	£3.00
50ml	Martini	£3.00
25ml	Jack Daniels/Southern Comfort	£3.50
25ml	Blended Whisky	£3.00
25ml	Martell Cognac/Drambuie/Cointreau	£3.50
50ml	Cockburn's reserve port/Sherry/Baileys	£3.50
25 ml	Tia Maria/Sambuca/Tequila/Tequila Rose	£3.50
25ml	Jagermeister/Bomb	£3.50/£5.00
Soft Drinks:		
250ml can	Red Bull	£3.00
125ml/200ml bottle	Tonic/Soda/Mixer	£2.00
Dash	Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Orange,	50p
	Cranberry, Lime cordial	
Highball/pint	Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Sparkling water etc	£1.50/£2.00